
Singles 

Bobby Voorhis 

Larry Creakbaum 

Tom Nolder 

Randy Redman 

John Humes 

Mike Johnson 

Brian Collins 

Debbie Voorhis 

Glen Ingram 

Jim Long 

Ricky Royal 

Bud Broka 

Terry Dowell 

Tom Nolder 

Steve Hart 

Dave Boaz 

Mike Koontz 

Dennis Kinsey 

Dave Vorndran 

Larry Brown 

James Sizemore 

Ken Reed 

Ann Harrell 

Rudy Robinson 



Steve Blue 

Gary Anglin 

Beef Camp 

Brian Hall 

Sheryl Cockrill 

Gary Neff 

Don Keppel 

Jody Berry 

Todd Brewer 

Byron George 

Anthony Skinner 

Butch Thomas 

Bill Niswonger 

Rick Watters 

Marge Camp 

Dave Arnett 

 

Open Doubles 

Mike Koontz & Dennis Kinsey 

Brian Collins & Dave Boaz 

Bobby Voorhis & Ricky Royal 

Mary Brown & Jim Hamilton 

Oris Hughes & Ronnie Gray 

Larry Creakbaum & Randy Redman 

Pam Dowell & Deb Voorhis 

Jim Long & Jerry Knox 



Dave Vondran & Gary Anglin 

Terry Dowell & Mike Johnson 

John Spillman & Connie Langolf 

Beef Camp & Marge Camp 

Carol Westerman & Vicki Morgan 

Taya Keesling & Missy Clark 

Tom Nolder & Jeff McFadden 

Steve Hart & John Humes 

Milt Vanalder & Robbie Collins  

Dennis Stantz & Gary Neff 

Nick George & Bryon George 

Larry Brown & Glen Ingram 

Sheryl Cockerill & Jody Berry 

 

Mixed Doubles 

Taya Keesling & Steve Hart 

Kristie Redman & Mike Koontz 

Jody Berry & Gary Anglin 

Deb Voorhis & Bobby Voorhis 

Marge Camp & Mike Johnson 

Mary Brown & Larry Brown 

Pam Dowell & Terry Dowell 

Ann Harrell & James Sizemore 

Cheryl Hiatt & John 

Missy Clark & John Humes 

Carol Westerman & Brian Collins 



Sheryl Cockerill & Robbie Collins 

Robin Reed & Don Wilson 

Vicki Morgan & Jim Long 

 

Ladies Singles 

Pam Dowell 

Jody Berry 

Debbie Voorhis 

Mary Brown 

Cheryl Hiatt 

Ann Harrell 

Missy Clark 

Carol Westerman 

Taya Keesling 

Sherly Cockerill 

Kristie Redman 

Robin Reed 

 

 


